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Anlage
Schulstral3e 7, 74391 Erligheim

Sportwart/in

Schleicher, Ingo
T 01736575847 ingo.schleicher77@web.de
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Damen 40 (4er) 1
MF: Corinna Abele-Schleicher

m +491736575877; c.abele@a-abele-gmbh.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

ligner, Sandra
Abele-Schleicher, Corinna
Scheer, Fabienne
Raducki, Annette
Hauser-Kopf, Sabine
Dziewior, Isabella
Richter, Diana

Dux, Tanja
Enzensberger, Christina
10 Blank, Yvonne

11 Gerger, Veronika
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

26950128
27850096
28150179
28053846
28253396
27454315
27354381
27554276
28153579
26450852
27350374

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



